High Performance
Intelligent Ethernet
Switch
NX-6120 Series
Datasheet
OVERVIEW
NX-6120 series is a new generation of high-performance, high-port density, high-security and easy-to-install intelligent
managed Gigabit Ethernet switches developed by Nodexon using industry-leading ASIC technology, supporting IPv4/IPv6

NX-6120S-54S
NX-6120S-28S
ORDERING INFORMATION
Datasheet
High Performance Intelligent
Ethernet Switch NX-6120 Series
Datasheet
High Performance Intelligent
Ethernet Switch NX-6120 Series
Product DescriptionMODEL
ORDERING INFORMATION
NX-PSR920-54A-B,920W/56V PoE Power Supply
NX-PSR600-54A-B,600W/56V PoE Power Supply
150W Asset-management DC Power Module
75W AC Pluggable Power Module
Pluggable 70W AC Power Supply
NX-6120S-54S-PE L3 Etehrnet Switch with 48*10/100/1000BASE-T Port and
6*1G/10G BASE-X SFP Plus Ports, Without Power Supplies, POE+
NX-PSR1600-54A-B,1600W/56V PoE Power Supply
1110W PoE AC Power Supply Module
720W PoE AC Power Supply Module
360W PoE AC Power Supply Module
560W DC Pluggable Power Module
1000BASE-T SFP
1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver, Multi-Mode (850nm, 550m, LC)
1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1310nm, 10km, LC)
1000BASE-LH40 SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1310nm, 40km, LC)
1000BASE-LH40 SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1550nm, 40km, LC)
1000BASE-LH80 SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1550nm, 80km, LC)
1000BASE-LH100 SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1550nm, 100km, LC)
SFP+ Module(1310nm,10km,LC)
SFP+ Module(850nm,300m,LC)
SFP+ Cable 0.65m
SFP+ Cable 1.2m